
Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 

~lame of the Company: YASH TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED 

Scrip Code: 512345 

Quarter ended: 31-Mar-2013 

As a % of total no. ofAs a % of total no. ofNo. of partly paid-up
Partly paid-up shares:­ shares of the companyoartlv oald-uo sharesshares 

a 0.00 0.00 Held by promoter/promoter group 

0,00 a 0.00Held by public 

0.00 0.000Total 

No. of outstanding
Outstanding convertible securities: 

securities 

Held by promoter/promoter group a 
Held by public a 

0Total 

As a % of total no. of 
outstanding convertible 

securities 

As a % of total no. of 
shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion of 
the convertible securities 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

As a % of total 
of warrants 

Warrants:­ No. of warrants 

Held by promoter/promoter group a 
Held by public a 

Total 0 

As a % of total no. of 
no. shares of the company, 

assuming full conversion of 
warrants 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Total paid-up capital of the 
company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities 

245000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



Sr.No Notes 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 



Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 
Table (I)(a) 

Total 
Number of Total sharehold ing as a Categ 

Category of Number of shares held in Shares Pledged or 
ory 

Shareholder Shareholders 
number 

dematerialized 
percentage of total 

otherwise enc umbered 
code of shares number of shares 

form 

As a As a 
Number of As a 

perce ntage percentage 
shares percentage

of(A+8) of (A+8+C) 

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Grouo -

1 Indian -­ - ­ -­ - - - ­ -
(a) Individuals! Hindu Undivided Fami ly 1 175130 175130 71.48 71.48 a 0.00 

_ill . Central GovernmenU State Government(s) a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

I ~- Bodies Corporate a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

_oW) Financial lnstitutionsl Banks a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
e) Anv Others(Specify) 

a Directors a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
b Director Relatives a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 - a a 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 c Person Actinq in Concern 

Sub TotaItA\(1) 1 175130 175130 71.48 71.48 0 0.00 
2 1E9~n 

(a) Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals! a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

- - Foreign Individuals) - -
. J~L _ Bodies C o r ~ o r at e Q_ - 0 0 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 

- 0 -­
-( ~)- Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - ~ 0.00 ---­ - - - - - - -

(S!L Qualified Foreign Investor a a a 0.00 0.00 a 0.00 
. (8) - Any Others(Specify) a 0 o' d.oo 0:-0'0 a 0.0-0 

Sub Total(A\(2) 0 1 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 
ITotal Shareholding of Promoter and 

I 
1 175130 175130 71.48 1 71.48 0 0.00 

Promoter Group (A)= IA)(1)+IA\(21 

- @ Pub lic sha reho ld ing - -
1 ~J t uti o n s - - -- ( a) Mutual Funds! UTI 0 a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

(b) Financial Institutions I Banks 0 a a 0.00 0.00 N~~ N.A 

lE Central GovernmenU State Government(s) a a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
Venture Capital Funds a a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

I -~) Insurance Companies a a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
_ (f)_ Foreign Institutional Investors a a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
. J.91_ ~~ n Venture Capital Investors a a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
_ (!Y Qualified Foreign Investor a 0 a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

(i) Any Other (specify) 0 a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
Sub-Total (B)(1) I 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

2 Non -institutions 
--@' Bodies C O fj:~ o r a te 6 31126 31126 12,70 12.70 N,A N,A 
_ (122 Individuals 

-

I Individual shareholders holding nominal 70 37544 30314 15,32 15.32 N.A N.A 

-- - share capital up to Rs 1 lakh 
II Individual shareholders holding nominal 0 a a 0.00 0,00 N,A N,A 

- share ca(:lital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh. 

~~~ Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N,A N,A 
_(ill.....: Any Other (specify) 

- • . 

W N RI(Repat & Non Reoat) 0 a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
(b) Foreign Corporate Bodies 0 a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

---­ (c) Tru ~! a a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 

- (d) Hindu Undivided Family 1 1200 1200 0.49 0.49 N.A N.A 

-­ -~o y e e - - 0 a a 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
(hl Clearing Members a a 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
Sub -Tota l (8)( 2) 77 69870 62640 28.52 28.52 N.A N.A 

(B) 
Total Public Sharehold ing (B)= 

I 
77 69870 1 62640 1 28.52 28.52 1 N.AI N.A 

I (8\(1 )+1 8\(2) 
TOTAL (A)+(BI I 78 245000 237770 100.00 100.00 N.A N.A 

(C) Shares held by Cus todians and against 
wh ich Depository Rece ipts have been 
issued 

1 .':romoter and Promoter Gr£lP 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N,A 
2 Public 0 a 0 0.00 0,00 N.A N,A 

Sub-Total (C ) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 N.A N.A 
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 78 245000 237770 100.00 100.00 N.A N.A 



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants , convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants 

Number As a % of No. As a percentage As a % of Number 
of shares grand total grand total ofSr. 

Name of the shareholder 
held (A) +(B) +( C ) (A)+(B)+(C) warrantsNo. 

of sub- held 
clause (I)(a ) 

(I) (II) (IV) (V)(III) (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (VII) (Vim 
1751301 PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY 71.48 0.00 a 0.00 a 

TOTAL 175130 71.48 0 0.00 0.00 0 

Details of convertible Total shares 
securities (including 

underlying shares 
Number of As a % assuming full
 
convertible
 total conversion of
 
securities
 number of warrants and 

held convertible convertible 
securities securities) as a % of 

of the same diluted share 
class capital 
(XI) (XII) 

a a a 71.48 
oo 

0 0 0 71.48 

As a % 
total 

number of 
warrants 

of the 
same 
class 

(IX) 

(*) The term " encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011 



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares , warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% 
of the total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder 
Number of 

shares held 

Shares as a % of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above} 

Details of warrants 

As a % 
Number total 

of number of 
warrants warrants of 

held the same 
rl::ac::c:: 

Details of convertible securities 

% w.r.t total
Number of 

number of
convertible 

convertible
securities 

securities of the
held 

same class 

Total shares (including 
underlying shares 

assuming full 
conversion of warrants 

and convertible 
securities) as a % of 
diluted share capital 

1 BCB FINANCE LTD. 29985 12.24 a 0.00 a 0.00 12.24 
2 JYOTIPRAKASHJOYPRAKASH 6737 2.75 a 0.00 a 0.00 2.75 

TOTAL 36722 14.99 0 0.00 0 0.00 14.99 
~ 

(
~ l
 



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category 
" Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

Sr. No. 

Name(s) of the 
shareholder(s) and 

the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with 

them 

Number 
of shares 

Shares as a percentage 
of 

total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) 

above} 

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities Total shares 
(including 

underlying shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
convertible 

securities) as a % of 

Number of 
warrants 

As a % total 
number of 

warrants of 
the 

same class 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 

held 

%w.r.t 
total 

number of 
convertible 
securities 

of the same 
rb",,,, 

1 BCB FINANCE LTO. 29985 12.24 a 0.00 a 0.00 12.24 

TOTAL 29985 12.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.24 

1'\G &o....z-rr> It'oI'!: 

~( +~~~)~ 
t...( fI BA/ J'V) 
~~y. /,..'" 

,"y.., "':'; . :"'O~ 

~ 



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares 

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 
lIHa\ above} 

1 NIL 0 0.00 
0.00TOTAL 0 

.......
-----=:­

~ ~ 



(lI)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
Number of shares underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e. , Type of outstanding DR (ADRs' INumber of outstanding DRsSr. No. 

GDRs, SDRs, etc .) outstanding DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at nara meal above 

Nil o 0.00 
TOTAL o 0.00 



(lI)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the 
total number of shares 

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding 

DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at oara (I)(a) abovel 

1 NIL a 0 000 
TOTAL 0 0.00 


